Medicaid / RMA-EMA Group Totals

May 29, 2008

County Name

ALAMEDA
ALPINE
AMADOR
BUTTE
CALAVERAS
COLUSA
CONTRA COSTA
DEL NORTE
EL DORADO
FRESNO
GLENN
HUMBOLDT
IMPERIAL
INYO

KERN
KINGS
LAKE
LASSEN

LOS ANGELES
MADERA
MARIN
MARIPOSA

Medicaid

4,000

953
14

1,290
82

10
10,332
91

134

27

189
62
12

23,050
94
63

RMA-EMA
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21

199

12

Aid Type Totals

4,034

956
14

1,292
87

17
10,335
91

135

27

210
64
12

23,249
94
75

Adult

2,976

332
13

812
41

14
3,361
36

48

118
21

19,424
17
54

Page

Child

1,103

624

497
46

6,980
55
87
18

99
43

4,917
77
24
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Adult/ Child Total

4,079

956
14

1,309
87

17
10,341
91

135

27

217
64
12

24,341
94
78



Medicaid / RMA-EMA Group Totals

May 29, 2008

County Name

MENDOCINO
MERCED
MODOC

MONO
MONTEREY
NAPA

NEVADA
ORANGE
PLACER
PLUMAS
RIVERSIDE
SACRAMENTO
SAN BENITO

SAN BERNADINO
SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN MATEO
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SHASTA

Medicaid

18
5,393

80

6,572
211

1,227
13,361

1,507
6,641
3,176
4,411
12
303
80
5,268
23
231

RMA-EMA

12
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269
24
60

82

Aid Type Totals

19
5,393

85

6,584
211

1,227
13,367

1,508
6,910
3,200
4,471
12
311
80
5,350
23
233

Adult

10
982

56

4,743
160

658
7,349

695
4,623
2,865
2,774

253
45
3,989
17
133

Page

Child

4,413

29

1,914
55

586
6,114

817
2,287
361
1,698

62
36

1,434

100
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Adult/ Child Total

19
5,395

85

6,657
215

1,244
13,463

1,512
6,910
3,226
4,472
12
315
81
5,423
23
233



Medicaid / RMA-EMA Group Totals

May 29, 2008

County Name

SIERRA
SISKIYOU
SOLANO
SONOMA
STANISLAUS
SUTTER
TEHAMA
TRINITY
TULARE
TUOLUMNE
VENTURA
YOLO
YUBA

Grand Total:

Medicaid

40
196
248

2,472

85

11

1,053

138
772
400

94,358

RMA-EMA
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Aid Type Totals

40
196
251

2,481

88

13

1,053

138
772
408

95,149

Adult

16
113
110

1,184

37

355

103
536
165

59,287

Page

Child

24
84
143
1,399
51

699

39
242
243

37,450
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Adult/ Child Total

40
197
253

2,583

88

13

1,054

142
778
408

96,737



